Year 11 Exam Timetable

Timeslot Monday 30th | Tuesday 31st August Wednesday 1st September Thursday 2nd September Friday 3rd September
August
AM English Geography Visual Arts Agriculture
Design and Technology Textiles and Design
9-11.15am
PM
1.00 - 3.15pm Business Studies
Timeslot Monday 6th September | Tuesday7th September | Wednesday 8th September | Thursday 9th September Friday 10th September
AM SDD Industrial Tech Timber
9-11.15am
PM
1.00-3.15pm Legal studies

Timeslot

Monday 13th September

Tuesday 14th September

AM

9.00-11.15am

Economics

Music 1




